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824 responses

C21UG102CSC045
C21UG102ACF032
20UCF1016

C21UG102CSC074
C21UG102CSC073
C21UG102CSC080
C21UG102CSC085
C21UG102CSC023
C21UG102CSCO017
C21UG102CSC078
C21UG102CSCO066
C21UG102CSC037
C21UG102CSCO033
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C21UG102CSC003
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20UCS1072

C21ug102mat006

20UMA1059

20UMA1063

C21PG102MATO015

C21PG102MATO16

C21PG102MATO017

C21UG102MATO001

C21PG102MATO008

C21UG102MAT002

C21PG102MATO010

C21UG102CSCO061

20ucs1136

C21UG102BADO026

C21UG102CCA179
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20UCC1168
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20UCC1173

20UCC1081

20UCC1072

C21UG102CCA127

C21UG102CCA048

C21UG102CCA172

C21UG102CCA046

AUG20CA53

AUG20CA38

AUG20CA12

AUG20CA23

AUG20CA46

AUG20CA43

20UCF1026

20UCF1027
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20UCF1011
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20UCF1022

AUG20CA207

C21UG102ccA081

C21UG102CCA107

AUG20CA37

C21UG102CCA188

20UEN1075

20UEN1080

20UEN1069

20UEN1079

20UEN1074

20UEN1068

20UEN1059

C21UG102ENGO007
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20UEN1081
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20UTF1033

20UTF1042

C21UG102TFDO31

20UTF1029

20UTF1022

20UTF1032

20UTF1031

C21UG102TFDO21

C21UG102TFD028

20UTF1036

20UTF1035

20UTF1039

20UTF1041
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Name of the Student

824 responses

R.Srimathi
M.kalaivani
S.Nandhini
R.Sowbarnika

G. Madhumitha
B.Agilandeshwari
ROKITH
Muthuvinayaki. T
M. Arunkumar
K.GOPINATH

P. Hema
R.Boomika
S.Ramya
Ranjitha M

N. KEERTHANA
G.Boomika
B.ramesh
G.Sasirekha
Vanitha. P

Saranya. T /
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P.SASIKALA

S. Tharani

V. Subalatha

S.Swethasri

C.VALLARASU

J. Soundharraj

Logeshwaran

R.priya

A.Gokul

S.Deva dharshini

K.Dhivakar

S.Bhuvaneswari

D.Banumathi

G.Deepika

M.elavarasi

T. Vanathi

S.kokilapriya

Devi Sri. S

N.Gangadevi

M. KAVIN

S.dhineshkumar

Sowmiya s
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M. Poorani

Sharmila. R. K

JOSIKAR

M. Anitha

Pavithra.C

M. Sowsthika

S.Akilandeeswari

K. Aarthi

K. Saranya

M. Mousika

G.vijitha

M. Mounika

R.Manju

S.Anupriya

Roshini.R

S. Savitha

K. Priya

E.SANGEETHA

L.Divya sri

S.Theenaragavi

A.Deepadharshini

M.RITHIKA
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K.Bharanya

Sivaranjanik

K.sahithya

R KARTHI

M.kanagavalli

Dhinakaran.c

K.Krishna

P.Priyanka

R. Keerthana

P.Abirami

M.Vaishnavi

S.JEEVANANTHAM

K.Megha Shyam

R.Devaraj

R. Sowndhararajan

U.Agalya

Deeksha U

M. Ashok kumar

P.Harini priya

K.MANI BHARATHI

Jefferson . M

S.thatchanamoorthi
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Salini p

P. Roshini
N.dhanalakshmi
K.Nisha
SUDHA.T
Pk.AARTHY
K.KUMARAVEL
M.Arunkumar (09/5/2004)
R laxman
R.Harish
Vaanmathi.P
V.Sri abirami
P.sneka

Satheeshkumar

646 more responses are hidden
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® UG
® PG

@ B.AHistory

@ B.AEnglish

@ B.Sc Mathematics

@ B.Sc Chemistry

@ B.Sc Zoology

® B.Com

@ B.Sc Computer Science
® BBA

13V

® 2019
® 2020
@ 2021
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Mail ID

824 responses

aarthypk2Tucs@jkkn.ac.in
rameshb21ucc@jkkn.ac.in
janani-s@jkkn.ac.in
salinip2Tucs@jkkn.ac.in
roshinip2Tucs@jkkn.ac.in
Sowbarnikar2Tucs@jkkn.ac.in
sudhat21ucs@jkkn.ac.in
kumaravelk2Tucs@jkkn.ac.in
laxmanr2Tucs@jkkn.ac.in
harishr21ucs@jkkn.ac.in
vaanmathip21ucs@jkkn.ac.in
snekap2Tucs@jkkn.ac.in
madhumithag21ucs@jkkn.ac.in
agilandeshwarib21ucs@jkkn.ac.in
satheeshkumars21ucs@jkkn.ac.in
sasikumara2lucs@jkkn.ac.in
monishaa2lucs@jkkn.ac.in
gunavathip21ucs@jkkn.ac.in
muthuvinayakit21ucs@jkkn.ac.in

arunkumarm21ucs11@jkkn.ac.in /
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girimuruganp21ucs@jkkn.ac.in

gopinath.k@jkkn.ac.in

rboomika.cr@jkkn.ac.in

Keerthikas.cr@jkkn.ac.in

ramyas21pma@jkkn.ac.in

ranjitham21pma@jkkn.ac.in

selvaraniv21pma@jkkn.ac.in

balamanikandank21uma@jkkn.ac.in

dharani.s1@jkkn.ac.in

keerthanan21pma@jkkn.ac.in

boomikag21uma@jkkn.ac.in

krishnavenir21pma@jkkn.ac.in

hemalathar21ucs@jkkn.ac.in

lumadevi.cr@jkkn.ac.in

priyadharshiniv21uba@jkkn.ac.in

sanmathia21ucc@jkkn.ac.in

Subashe21ucc@jkkn.ac.in

sasirekhag21ucc@jkkn.ac.in

Vanitha@jkkn.ac.in

vanitha_s@jkkn.ac.in

sasikala@jkkn.ac.in

tharani@jkkn.ac.in
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subhalatha@jkkn.ac.in

swethasri.s@jkkn.ac.in

vallarasu.c@jkkn.ac.in

Soundharraj.j@jkkn.ac.in

jansiranis21ucc@jkkn.ac.in

logshwarans21ucc@jkkn.ac.in

gokulgokul@jkkn.ac.in

bcomdevadharshini.cr@jkkn.ac.in

dhivakar.cr@jkkn.ac.in

bhuvaneswaris2Tuaf@jkkn

dbanumathi.cr@jkkn.ac.in

deepikad4@jkkn.ac.in

ganapathishankar.cr@jkkn.ac.in

vanathitaf@jkkn.ac.in

kalaivanimaf@jkkn.ac.in

vasudevanmaf@jkkn.ac.in

devisris.cr@jkkn.ac.in

kokiladaf@jkkn.ac.in

ganagadevi@jkkn.ac.in

Savithakaf@jkkn.ac.in

mkavin.cr@jkkn.ac.in

sharmilas21ucc@jkkn.ac.in
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vigneshm21ucc@jkkn.ac.in

sowmiyas21ucc@jkkn.ac.in

thendral1@jkkn.ac.in

mpoorni.cr@jkkn.ac.in

meera.r@jkkn.ac.in

kayalvizhi.p@jkkn.ac.in

meera_s@jkkn.ac.in

bgayathri.cr@jkkn.ac.in

Pavithra@jkkn.ac.in

josika.r@jkkn.ac.in

yukesh_v@jkkn.ac.in

soundharyapeng21@jkkn.ac.in

kalaiselviveng21@jkkn.ac.in

humairarasheegajeng21@jkkn.ac.in

anithameng21@jkkn.ac.in

pavithrac22pen@jkkn.ac.in

akilandeshwaris21pen@jkkn.ac.in

divyar21pen@jkkn.ac.in

vijitha.g@jkkn.ac.in

pavithrat21utf@jkkn.ac.in

bkiruthika.cr@jkkn.ac.in

kdeepanapriya.cr@jkkn.ac.in
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mounika.m@jkkn.ac.in

rmanju.cr@jkkn.ac.in

anupriyas21utf@jkkn.ac.in

Kowsalyar21utf@jkkn.ac.in

roshini.r@jkkn.ac.in

renukadevi.m@jkkn.ac.in

savithas20@jkkn.ac.in

thenmozhi.cr@jkkn.ac.in

Priyak21utf@jkkn.ac.in

sangeethae21utf@jkkn.ac.in

divyasri.cr@jkkn.ac.in

lavanyak.cr@jkkn.ac.in

theenaragavis21utf@jkkn.ac.in

deepadharshini.a@jkkn.ac.in

621 more responses are hidden
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8220793606

7708143125

6382858695

9500050544

7010242916

6369508553

63825 16095

9942260025

9360372597

9360382133

9865183848

9486331790

9384235666

9361557143

9566515404

8667740148

6382063732

9344394435

9843834753

9384309859
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9500678070

9344658609

9344492972

6369893646

7358941923

7397077336

9360769655

9342011204

6374602318

8925696410

9344276468

9345545046

9345376437

9698625751

9500358433

9342681944

9363131236

7305885572

6374367057

9360535115

9750354446

9790636130
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6383465182

9360563691

6369529399

6385018274

9342569531

8508704188

9025062277

9894773681

9025651429

9003949782

6385308046

9566899241

8344605502

6385348413

7339241132

7603861664

9080528532

9159717716

6374796744

8190836675

9629238278

9360631661
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6374629061

9894393211

9943249258

0384984787

7339246644

7339508157

6385441900

6380223105

9344859639

7806856654

9965346229

6383837603

8610986154

6374075583

6382111274

9361465476

9345666729

9080416077

7395849833

9342317074

8056339641

8637402571
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7358986875

8220668339

9344832895

8825501901

9345614491

9363380027

9952277259

9342884049

6374353425

9344973138

7010403084

9361873237

8925063464

9500815523

620 more responses are hidden
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1. Depth of the course content including project work if any

824 responses

400

300

200

100

135 (16.4%)

353 (42.8%)

225 (27.3%)
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10 copy
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4
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2. Extent of coverage of course I_D Copy

824 responses

400
377 (45.8%)

300

200 226 (27.4%)

100 TRERD) 111 (13.5%)

(e e e
2 3

3. Applicability / relevance to real life situations |_D Copy

824 responses

400
378 (45.9%)

300

200 219 (26.6%)

100 134 (16.3%)

93 (11.3%)
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4. Learning value (in terms of knowledge, concept, manual skills, |_|:| Copy
analytical abilities and broadening perspectives)

824 responses

400
366 (44.4%)

300

200 PXVIVERED)

100 124 (15%) 122 (14.8%)

0
1 2 3 4

5. Clarity and relevance of textual reading material |_D Copy

824 responses

400
370 (44.9%)
300

200 220 (26.7%)

100 131 (15.9%)
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6. Relevance of additional source material (Library) IO copy

824 responses

400
366 (44.4%)
300
200 216 (26.2%)
139 (16.9%)
;
0
4

7. Extent of effort required by students I_D Copy

824 responses

400

387 (47%)

300

200 209 (25.4%)

100 119 (14.4%)

109 (13.2%)

8. Overall rating |0 copy

824 responses

400

363 (44.1%)
300

200 206 (25%)

138 (16.7%)

100 117 (14.2%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KMMP9OuUKu9_muJIKN6RNSxfXtvfErFvkwdlAwQ1FmA/viewanalytics 25/27



5/8/23, 12:38 PM STUDENT'S FEEDBACK - 2021-2022

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KMMP9OuUKu9_muJIKN6RNSxfXtvfErFvkwdlAwQ1FmA/viewanalytics 26/27


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1oKMMP9OuKu9_muJlKN6RNSxfXtvfErFvkwdlAwQ1FmA/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

5/8/23, 12:38 PM STUDENT'S FEEDBACK - 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KMMP9OuUKu9_muJIKN6RNSxfXtvfErFvkwdlIAwQ1FmA/viewanalytics 27127



5/8/23, 12:39 PM FACULTY'S FEEDBACK - 2021-2022
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Name of the Faculty Member

101 responses

Selvaraj.v
Selvaraj.V
Selvaraj. V

Dr. A. Kavitha
Dr.S.Aranganayagi
E. JAYA

A. Aravinth Raja
Dr. M. Eshwari
Dr.V.K.SASIKALA
Suganthi N
Sasikala AD
D.MANJULA DEVI
Poongodi R

Dr. S. UMAMAHESWARI
Dr.R.Sowdeswari
S.Kowsalya

Mrs . S SARALA
Malathi S

S. Mangayarkarasi

Dr. K. P. Sivagami /
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5/8/23, 12:39 PM FACULTY'S FEEDBACK - 2021-2022

SELVARAJ V

JAMUNA DEVI P.T

S.Poornimavathi

S.Brintha

P.PRIYANKA

S. Shalini

ARIVUSELVI A

PRIYANGA S

Dr.K.Radhai

Dr. C. Bharathi

N Lingameena

R. Monisha

P.Dheepika

Kalaivani K

M. Indhumathi

Vijayakumari. M

Ramya B

N. Sathya

K. Muthuvel

Dr. P. Vennila

Dr.K.Shenkani

Ramya B
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Monisha. R

Dr.T.santhi

Dr. V. Radhamani

Indhumathi M

Dr.N.Latha

Mr.S.KALAIMANI

K.Dinesh

v.yasodharan

Dr.R.RAJANARTHINI

N.Sathya

Kumar. A

Dr.K.M.Syed Ali Fathima

Dr. K. Shenkani

ARIVAZHAGAN S

P. Manimegalai

Lingameena N

Dr.L.kavitha

Dr D.SATHIYA

Mrs.S.Umarani

A.R.SATHIYAPRAKASH

Mrs.S.Bharathi

dr. K.Radhai
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Dr SURESH B
Umadevi

DrS. Uma

Selva raj.V
Selvaraj .v
V.SelvaRaj
V.Selvaraj
SELVARAJ. V
selvaraj. v
Saranya S

Dr K P Sivagami
Selva Raj.V
Dr.M.PALANISAMY

R.vanithamani

DEPARTMENT OF |0 copy

102 responses

@ Tamil

@ English

@ Physics

@ Chemistry
@ Zoology

@ Botany

@ Mathematics
@ Commerce

12V
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1. The present syllabus covers all required areas in the discipline

102 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

2.The contents of the syllabus are according to the industrial
expectations

102 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

3. The allotted hours for each unit is sufficient

102 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

8.8%
w 29.4%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zOK49TVYAmMpOkhtMgbvvZit3XeJ8tCw5IRseK93dwumE/viewanalytics
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IO copy

I8 copy
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4. The proportion of the syllabus for theory and practical is appropriate LD Copy

102 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good

@ Good
. 0

@

5. The value added courses offered are suitable to the students to enter I_D Copy
into job markets

102 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

6. The present teaching aids is adequate to teach your subjects I_D Copy

102 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zOK49TVYAmMpOkhtMgbvvZit3XeJ8tCw5IRseK93dwumE/viewanalytics 7113
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7. The FDPs accelerate the skills of the members of staff LD Copy

102 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

8. What is the percentage of the reference books available to teach your I_D Copy
subjects

102 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

9. The present system of conducting the class tests/ClAs is good ID Copy

102 responses

60
40

20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zOK49TVYAmMpOkhtMgbvvZit3XeJ8tCw5IRseK93dwumE/viewanalytics 8/13
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10. At what percentage the teaching-learning and evaluation through I_D Copy
group discussion is suitable for your subjects

102 responses

60
40
20
1 (1%)
0 |
1 2 3 4

11. At what percentage the teaching-learning and evaluation through role I_D Copy
play is suitable for your subjects

102 responses

60

40

31 (30.4%)
20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zOK49TVYAmMpOkhtMgbvvZit3XeJ8tCw5IRseK93dwumE/viewanalytics 9/13
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12. At what percentage the present system of assignments/conducting |_|:| Copy
seminars is suitable for your subjects

102 responses

60
40
20
3 (2.9%)
0
1 2 3 4
13. What is the percentage of case studies are related to your subjects I_D Copy

102 responses

60

40

31 (30.4%)
20

20 (19.6%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zOK49TVYAmMpOkhtMgbvvZit3XeJ8tCw5IRseK93dwumE/viewanalytics
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14. The present system of valuation of answer scripts is good I_D Copy

102 responses

60
52 (51%)
40
20
3 (2.9%)
0
1 4
15. Do you agree that the present system of evaluation of teaching I_D Copy

learning process is suitable for all your subjects

102 responses

60

40

20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zOK49TVYAmMpOkhtMgbvvZit3XeJ8tCw5IRseK93dwumE/viewanalytics
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16. Any other suggestions / comments : I_D Copy

102 responses

20

18 6%)15 (14, 7%\

.5 18 (17.6%)
10
5 439%) 3(2.9%) 29<y) 290/\ 4 (3,9%)
1 (1%1 (10(10(,10(,10(,10(,1%1 (1961961 %1 (1%1 (1°/~) ' I 10(,10(,1% 9 (10(,10(10(10(,10(,1 23 (1°61%1] (19619
Y FTTTTT OPTTY MY OFY LT YT T inmunsl J.ﬁﬁ Y| PR Y i

| need more... Current sylla... Good No/excellent Satisfied
Faculty welf... Need Teachl... No more su... Nothing Very good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK - 2021-2022

152 responses

Publish analytics
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Name of the Alumni

152 responses

S.premadevi
YOGARASU V
GOKULRAJ D
S.Devipriya
GAYATHRI C
MAHESHWARI S
Logeshwari K
Menaga
P.Abirami
Pavithra
Devika

No

Monisha.T
Kumaresan
Madhumitha.M
Sangatamil A
Karthika. V
Lavanya.D
JANAGARAJ.M

Padmanaban /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 2/44
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A.Dhinakaran

Sridhar.T

Indhumathi.p

Sangeetha M.S

Arun .PA

T. Yuvashree

Namitha

R Aashu

K. Vanitha

S.parkavi

Unnikrishnan.v

dinesh t

M. Shalini

A.Ramya

Gayathri Priya

P.Jeevitha

Msc mathematics students

P. DEEPTHIKA

PAVITHRA M

Gokul. S

S.Kaviya

p. sowntharya

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 3/44
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N.Manijula

M.Teepika

Maha M

PARAMESWARI M

M.Vaishnavi

Narayanasamy Rangasamy

N.KAVINISHA

M.jayashree

S.Poovarasi

B.Subha

Usefull

B.Nishokkumar

Eswari

Nila.V

M. Saranya

A.sangavi

E. Mythili

GAYATHRI A

Alumni

S.Pavithra

Balu.R

V. Nandhini

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 4/44
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C.Nandhini

A.Dinesh

Mohankumar.K

K.Pravin

Priyadarshini.T

N.saranya

R. Praveen Kumar

Kaleeshwari. P

M.Renuka

M Renuka

Ramya

M. Logamani

Hemasudha

P. DHEENA

Swetha varatharaj

T.Neelavathi

Hema. B

DEVIKA.K

T.Monisha

M.kingilsqueen

M. Saranyadevi

M. Mahalakshmi

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 5/44
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S. Nandhini
Shanmugapriya.p
P.Mekhala
J.gayathri
S.Srimathi
Kamalakannan

S. sneka
S.Sangeetha
Shalini. T
Monika.N
Santhiya
S.Tameem Ahmed
Deepa G

MOHANRAJ K

36 more responses are hidden

DEPARTMENT OF IO copy

152 responses

@ History

@ English

@ Mathematics
@ Chemistry
@ Zoology

_ |
D @ Commerce
@ Computer Science
28.9% @ Textile and Fashion Designing
@ Physics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 6/44
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UG / PG 10 Copy
152 responses

® UG
® PG

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 7144
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Class

152 responses

Mathematics

First class
B.A English

B.com(accounting&finance)

BCA

Complete
Mathematics

B.A English

B.A ENGLISH LITERATURE
3rd

First

B.com(FMA)

2 year

1st class

Msc data analytics

MSc Computer science (Data analytics)

Msc (cs) 4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 8/44
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Bsc CS

MSC computer science (data analytics)

B.sc(cs)

BSC

B.sc Computer Science

B. Sc computer science'B'

Bsc(computer science) 3 yeare

Il Msc mathematics

M.Sc mathematics

mathematics

M.Sc mathematics

M. Sc mathematics

M.sc - maths

M.SC mathematics

Msc mathematics

M. Sc Mathematics

First class with distinction

Now not study

mathematics

3 year

Sf

Completed

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 9/44
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Maths

MCA

B.sc

BSC MATHS

BA . English literature

B.A.English literature

B. Com accounting and finance

B.COM accounting and finance

B com A/F

B. COM B&l

B.com Banking and insurance

B.Com(Accounting &Finance)

B com accounting and finance

B. com b/I

B.Com (Accounting and finance)

B.Com (CA)

B.com (Accounting & finance)

B.Com (Accounting &Finance)

Accounting and finance

Accounting and finance

B.COM (FMA)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 10/44



5/8/23, 12:41 PM ALUMNI FEEDBACK - 2021-2022

B com accounting finance

B.com

B.com accounting and finance

BA English literature

B.Com (Accounting&Finance)

B.com (accounting &finance)

B.com (accounting&finance)

B.COM ACCOUNTING & FINANCE

B. A English Literature

B. A. English literature

B.A- English Literature

B.A English Literature

B. A English

MBC

BA English

B. Com (A/F)

B.A ENGLISH

3rd B.A English

Bcom (accounting and finance)

B.Com(FMA)

English literature

BA english

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 11/44
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B.Com(Banking and Insurance)
Bcom(FMA)

B Com A/F
B.Com(Accounting & Finance)
Zoology

Il M. Sc.,

MSC zoology

Msc zoology

B. Sc zoology

3 year zoology

first class

TFD

2nd year

UG

19 more responses are hidden

Year of Passing IO copy

152 responses

100
82 (53.9%)

75

50
32 (21.1%)

25

10 (6.6%)
. , 4, G (AN 50/ A 4 0 -9 (f | X (1), 20
1 (0.150.1°(0: 2547012 2 (210101907342 %) 4, (0.2¢(:1.370.2¢(:1, 2. 3%)
S A A o A
2year 2018- 2021 2018_21 2019-22 2020-2022 3019-2022 Y
2017_2021 2018-21 2019-2021 4 2022 P...

01010107

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 12/44
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Address for Correspondence

152 responses

No

Jkkn
Komarapalayam

4/65 vanniyar street
Mattampatti

Gandhipuram center komarapalayam

Sankari

4/819, Komarapalayam, Namakkal

Yes

7/14c, kosarippatti, kannanderi post, sankari tk

5/43 Komaranallipalayam, Irukalur (po), Sankagiri (Tk), Salem (Dt),637103,

Nrk apartment, chinnayan nagar,rajam theatre back side, komarapalayam-638183
Konganapuram

1/244 komaliur,chinnappampatti(po),omalur (Tk),salem(Dt),636306

Not sure

Jkkn college of arts and science
Komarapalaiyam

10/5, ganthinagar

Kumarapalayam

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 13/44
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Idapadii
Salem

3/6-10 MUNSEEPKADU, RANGAMPALAYAM, KONGUPURAM, IDAPPADI (TK), SALEM (DK)
69A poosari kadu kavery nager komarapalayam

121, bhavani main road, Chithode

Bhavani

Salem

Jothipuram 361-a
chennampatti (Po)
Anthiyur (tk)
Erode (dt)

638504

Kommarapalayam

6/519, BHARTHI NAGAR, KALINGARAYANPALAYAM, METTUNASUVANPALAYAM, BHAVANI,
ERODE-638301.

2/462,rajakoundarvalavu,katchuppalli(po),edappadi(tk),salem (dt) 637102

241,Veeramathi amman kovil st, Attavanai pudur ,Mukasipudur (po),Anthiyur (TK), Erode(DT)
4/15, koodakkal north, poolampatti(po), edapadi(tk), salem ( dt) , 637107

J.K.K.N College of Arts and Science

101 East mathur,Mathur(Po) anthiyur(tk) erode (Dt) 638314

14B,kothukaran kadu,kon theater,komrapalayam,namakkal(Dt)
9/82,kalvadangam,mettangadu(Po),sankari (Tk),salem (Dt),637104.

3/291 Annaisathyanagar
Kallangattuvalasu
Komarapalayam 638183
Namakkal

246/B2, Peranthar kadu, C.N.Palayam, Komarapalayam

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 14/44
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168/343 Kauvery Street, Bhavani

| don't know

37, pattakaran valavu, vaigundam, Sangakiri, salem.
J.K.K.NATARAJA COLLEGE of ARTS AND SCIENCE

36 28 somavarakula st tiruvannamalai

4/73, Nadu street, Thannirpandalpalayam, Kumarapalayam (Tk), Namakkal (Dt), 637304.
16/15Fveingipalayam (po),sangakiri(tk),salem(Dt),637304

Ko

21, Post office back side, kuruppanaicken palayam, bhavani, erode
51b vanniyar colony sankari

28A kuppichipalayam,kesari mangalam(po),bhavani(tk),erode(dt)
197,Muthurettiyur

Kalpavi (po)

Bhavani (tk)

Erode (dt)

D/o Balakrishnan

Edayapatti,

Vadugapatti(po),

Sangakiri (tk),

Selam (dt).

Erode

j-k.k.n college of komarappalayam

4/52, nadu street, Thanneerpandalpalayam, Namakkal (Dt), Tiruchengode (Tk) -637304

Komarapalayam

51(2) Thavan street (Kattuvalavu)
Idappadi (PO)(TK) /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 15/44
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637101
Salem(Dt)

48 b3
Odakkadu Narayanan Nagar Kumarapalayam Namakkal

Pallipalayam

102

Kavindhapadi

2.265,Gandhi nagar,Sadayampalayam,Kpm-638183

BP agraharam erode

76/191 kalaimagal Street komarapalayam

Perundurai

Vattamalai

Jkkn college of arts and science

75,Thottiyaseelampatty,
Karumandisellipalayam (PO),
Perundurai,

Erode -638052

Palmadai

Periyar Nagar komarapalayam

78E41 Pallkkadu murungalkkadu komarapalayam

6/194, perantharkadu,cn palayam, kumarpalayam, Namakkal (dt) 638183

28A KALUNGU STREET JAMBAI. JAMBAI(POST) BHAVANI (Tk) ERODE (DT)

62_2kaliannan nagar anangoor road kumarapalayam

62_kaliannan nagar anangoor road kumarapalayam

2.618,kullappa nagar, rajam theatre backside, komarapalayam, Namkkal

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics
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Komarapalayam, Namakal district.

Komarapalayam,Namakkal district

J. K. K. Nattraja college of arts and science ,aided

Lakshmi Narayan street, narayana Nagar, Komarapalayam -638 183

2/258A, Anthiyur main road, Palaiya Kadayampatti, Kadayampatti (po), Bhavani (tk), Erode (dt)
638312.

712,deavapuram, bhavani, Erode-638 301

Jkk natraja college of arts and science. Komarapalayam.

29/A primary school street, komarapalayam

12B5 Raja Rajan Nagar komarapalayam

JKK NATTARAJA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

4/819, Aruvankadu, Komarapalayam, Namakkal

Susaiyaper nagar

| don't

JkkN komarapalayam

4/24, Ayyam pudur, Reddipalayam.

10/30 parivallal Street,
Surampatti,
Erode

Jkkn college of arts and science

13A, nallappa nayagan street, sankagiri. 637301

D:No.147U/1,AVS Line,Periyar Nagar, Anangoor Road, Komarapalayam

No 340 aarif nagar Tirupattur 635602

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 17/44
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55,Kurichi,kurichi (Po), Bhavani (Tk) Erode (Dt)
Pasuveswarar Street, Bhavani, Erode

S/o k. Nagarajan

Opposite to dam

Annanagar, bhavanisagar(po)
Sathy(tk)

Erode(dt)

14/105, ERIKKADU, KORANAMPATTI, EDAPPADI (TK), SALEM (DT)- 637102
64A KIZHAKUSTREET CHINNAMANALI EDAPPADI SALEM TAMIL NADU 637101

1/180, Nehru street, Kanakkampalayam, Gobi tk, Erode dt

33 more responses are hidden

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 18/44
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Contact Number

152 responses

9543519620

8946018003

9750848898

9344477901

8012188997

6374393883

6385351890

7448510695

9789160114

9159071128

9965245469

9360412795

8883775417

8870629846

9677441830

84385 96990

7695992067

9342381582

8056335652

7604801156
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics

19/44



5/8/23, 12:41 PM

9626033662

6369023628

6383369536

8870013162

9994817005

6381081988

7871411327

6369161949

6381543005

9566753878

7871973120

9360289138

959757087

6382464487

9566862062

6381692057

916369574117

9578265196

9894845850

8778405898

9360437048

9791904822
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6385483022

9445674416

7358820942

9344112306

9344335822

9025712483

8667385878

9500256146

9677374987

6385475655

9360534802

9715472218

9790516391

8248589980

9385935212

9500422711

8508361799

7339452958

9003531839

9344718719

9597768344

6381338584
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6385850877

9952652882

9360288177

8015834070

6369929684

6383446481

9025511699

9444372534

6380231722

8248826300

9597569508

9952603317

6383035462

8838710698

9025097150

6379664488/8508735486

8508735486/6379664488

6382993604

7708931635

9361200144

9345650796

8870590164

ALUMNI FEEDBACK - 2021-2022
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9500924667

9363675781

6374415947

8838104887

6381798438

9092432250

8807032926

6382893793

9952438954

9976168760

8524902017

7010097372

9025258766

9095222663

24 more responses are hidden
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E.Mail ID

152 responses

Premadevi0904@gmail.com
devikapriya231@gmail.com
monishasri772@gmail.com
chithraraji57@gmail.com
yogarasul6@gmail.com
gokulrajd@jkkn.ac.in
gayathric@jkkn.ac.in
gsgayathrii2000@gmail.com
sowntharya.p@jkkn.ac.in
teepika.m@jkkn.ac.in
menaganagarajba@gmail.com
abiram.p@jkkn.ac.in
hemasudhaks@gmail.com
pavithra.s1@jkkn.ac.in
hemanika50328@gmail.com
queenmariyamary2001@gmail.com
Saransaranya41760@gmail.com
snekachandrika2001@gmail.com
Kumaresan.r@jkkn.ac.in

madhumithamani29@gmail.com /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 24/44
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Sangatamil10@gmail.com

karthikav@jkkn.ac.in

lavudhana@gmail.com

janadhoni73@gmail.com

Padhubl03@gmail.com

dhinakaran.a@jkkn.ac.in

sridhar.t@jkkn.ac.in.com

indhumathi.p1@jkkn.ac.in

ssangee476@gmail.com

arunayeegoundar@gmail.com

Yuvasri.t@jkkn.ac.in

namitha.t@jkkn.ac.in

aashu.r@jkkn.ac.in

Vanitha.k1@jkkn.ac.in

parkavi.s@jkkn.ac.in

unnikrishnanan.v@jkkn.ac.in

dinesht@jkkn.ac.in

devipriya@jkkn.ac.in

Shalini.jkkn.ac.in

ramyaa@jkkn.ac.in

jeevitha@jkkn.ac.in

sivaranjani@jkkn.ac.in
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deepthikaprakash2000@gmail.com

pavithram2021@jkkn.ac.in

gokul.sT@jkkn.ac.in

kaviya.s1@jkkn.ac.in

Nandhumanjula41@ gmail.com

mmahamurugan2001@gmail.com

mparames3105@gmail.com

muruganvaishnavi2002@gmail.com

narayananbscmath@gmail.com

kavinisha@jkkn.ac.in

rockysri005@gmail.com

Maheshwaris@jkkn.ac.in

spovarasi@jkkn.ac.in

Subha.b@jkkn.ac.in

sathiyadharaneesh1914@gmail.com

nishokkumar845@gmail.com

logeshsanthi0306@gmail

eswarikannan5721@gmail.com

nilaedp@gmail.com

saranyam.as@jkkn.ac.in

Sangavia.as@jkkn.ac.in

mythilieswaran13@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 26/44
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gayathri. a1@jkkn.ac.in

revanthbabu.p@jkkn.ac.in

pavijana2004@gmail.com

balur.as@jkkn.ac.in

vnandhini681@gmail.com

nandhinichinnasamy7@gmail.com

adinesh0530@gmail.com

mohankumark.as@jkkn.ac.in

pravinpravin002k@gmail.com

priyadhashinit.as@jkkn.ac.in

Saranya.n@jkkn.ac.in

rpraveenkumar@jkkn.ac.in

kaleeshwarip.as@jkkn.ac.in

renukam782@gmail.com

renukam.782@gmail.com

ramyajeeva06303@gmail.com

logamanilogamani60@gmail.com

dheena796@gmail.com

Vswetha087@gmail.com

nilasson10@gmail.com

Mahasrithi31@gmail.com

Nandhini.as@jkkn.ac.in.
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Shanmygapriya @gmail.com
Mekhalasivam2002@gmail.com
gayathrijagadeesan2002@gmail.com
Srimathisss2711@gamil.com
jkamalkannanj@gmail.com
sangeetha8prabhu@gmail.com
Shalinishabi5@gmail.com
monika.n1@jkkn.ac.in
sandhiyas@jkkn.ac.in
tameemahmed932@gmail.com
deepugopal2002@gmail.com
mohanrajkuppsamy@gmail.com
vigneshwarans.as@jkkn.ac.in

gnanakumaran9150@gmail.com

28 more responses are hidden

At Present Higher studies? IO copy

152 responses

® Yes
® No
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If yes, please share details

152 responses

No
B.Ed

Yes

no

MCA

Nil

Not interested

M.A English literature

Nothing

M. A. English

Government arts and science College komarapalayam
Very user friendly staffs goood collge experinced staffs
Bharathidasan university Trichy

Am am in work

Msc

Msc Computer Science

Msc - computer science

yes ,now in studying MSC Mathematics in jkkn college.of arts and science

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 29/44
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MSC.Computer science

At present I'm not doing higher studies.

M.Sc CS

ms. mathematics

B.ed

No job

Govt arts and science college kumarapalayam

| don't

Bharathithason College of Arts and science, Ellispettai

Not higher studies

Now doing PG in government Arts and Science College Komarapalayam

I'm Pursuing M.A.English in J.K.K.Nataraja Arts And Science College, Vattamalai.

MA English

NO

Jkkn college

M.A English in government Arts and science college

PSG college of Arts and Science, Sankari

Management of Business Administration

MCA

Jkkn (aided)

ladppida

Studying b.ed

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 30/44



5/8/23, 12:41 PM ALUMNI FEEDBACK - 2021-2022

| am going to work

yes

MBA

B. Ed

M. A. English

BED

MA english

B .ed

Im working in garments factory so unable study
no

Sri. PSG Arts and Science College for Women
M.sc mathematics

Working

M.A English Literature

M.Phil history

Currently Working? IO copy

152 responses

® Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 31/44
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If yes, please share details

152 responses

No

no

Yes

Nill

Auditor office

BAJAJ FINANCE

Have a

Amstronics control system private limited, salem
Medical

Am in work

Sakthi infra txt perundurai

MCA

Textiles

Nil

Searching job

Assistant Professor in JKKN college of arts and science
Ni

Typist for C. PARANEEDHARAN ADVOCATE OFFICE, TIRUCHENGODE /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 32/44
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Gynanamani college of technology

Medical field

Shriram finance

Adhitya Birla health insurance

Shree Vijayalakshmi Printing Mill, Working as an Accountant

| don't,

Ok

Process associate In TCS

I'm Not Working

Supervisor trainee. Jayjay Mills Pvt limited. Perundurai.

I'm not working

System wrk in kpm

No .. Now i pursuing master degree

Chennai

Bhavani

Allen group of company

NA

No

Higher studies

Lab technician at jkkm college of agricultural science, TN palayam

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR, KAILASH WOMEN'S COLLEGE, NANGAVALLI

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 33/44
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ladppida

Manikkam hospital, rasipuram, Namakkal

Malar Bharath gas agency

Am not working

Own business

Unemployee

Hdfc Bank sales officer

Because | am studying

M.A English literature

Not working

Assistant professor in J.K.K.Nataraja College of arts and science, Komarapalayam

I'm working as a accountant

| am not working

Spider fashions pvt Itd (HR MANAGER)

project coordinator @Quadruple enterprise

Assistant professor at Kailash Women's college, Nangavalli

Green Capital Finance

HDB financial

School

Office work

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 34/44



5/8/23, 12:41 PM ALUMNI FEEDBACK - 2021-2022

1. The contents of the syllabus taught were found substantial to perform I8 copy
well in the present organization.

152 responses

60
55 (36.2%)
40 41 (27%)
20
16 (10.5%)
0
1 2 3 4
2.The conferences organized by the department had bestowed I_D Copy

platforms for career development

152 responses

60

40

25 (16.4%)

20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 35/44
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3. The value added courses were useful to you to fit- in the present job I_D Copy

152 responses

60
40 42 (27.6%)
20 26 (17.1%)
0
1
4. The online course offered by the department was useful to prosper in I_D Copy

the present industrial environment

152 responses

60

40

20 22 (14.5%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics
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5. The workshop conducted were useful to work in the sector where you I_D Copy
work

152 responses

60
40 43 (28.3%)
27 (17.8%)
20
0
1 2 3 4
6. The institutional/ internship training undergone during the period of I_D Copy

study was useful to aware about the real situations in business houses

152 responses

60

45 (29.6%)

40 43 (28.3%)

27 (17.8%)
20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 37/44
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7. The hands -on training provided by the department was useful to take I_D Copy
up own ventures

152 responses

60
50 (32.9%)
40
38 (25%) 36 (23.7%)
28 (18.4%)
20
I 4N 2N 0 NS
1 2 3 4

8. The industrial visit undergone was an opportunity to preview during the I_D Copy
period of study itself about the present business era

152 responses

60
54 (35.5%)

40

27 (17.8%)

20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 38/44
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9. The engagement during the period of study in survey research was I_D Copy
useful to approach general public and maintain inter-personal
relationship

152 responses

60
40 45 (29.6%)
20 21 (13.8%)
0
1 4
10. The extension activities conducted during the study were useful to I_D Copy

buildup moral and societal relationships

152 responses

60
59 (38.8%)

40

25 (16.4%)

20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics
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11. The teachers helped well during the period of study for career I_D Copy
development

152 responses

80
60
40
39 (25.7%)
20
12 (7.9%)
0

1 2 3 4

12. The members of staff encouraged well during the period of study to I8 Copy
participate co-curricular and extracurricular activities

152 responses

80

60

40 42 (27.6%)

20 27 (17.8%)

21 (13.8%)
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13. Any other suggestions / comments :

152 responses

No
Good
Nothing

Good

Nothing

No

No comments

no

No comments

Thank you

No suggestions

NA

To improve campus placement

A good college for a better student

Bad choice for this course from this college
Becase there is no well trained staff

No suggestion
Everything is good

Everything Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 41/44
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Very well

improve your staffs and increase ,staff in mathematics deprtment ,in sf ....very poor very very
poor ....we all are pay our feeses correctly ,but the management off the college didnt their wrk
correctly ....very very worst

All good

The teachers taught us very well and they supported us

No,All the best

super

Good teacher and great platform for the college of career development

Good

11

Very good

Please strict the boys to come the college in formal dress,| saw many times when our college
boys crossing the people they saw them like different human being they didn't respond
them.So please strict the boys dress code.

That's well

No clear

Very good experience to be studied in our college with our excellent mentors who guided us to
explore our knowledge

Improve the campus interview

No thank you

Everything is good .. Its very useful for us

Yes

Ni

Like this college

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 42/44



5/8/23, 12:41 PM ALUMNI FEEDBACK - 2021-2022

Improvement in placement

Better

Because of COVID they didn't conduct any workshop training internship so we are suffering

Thanks

All are good

Zoology

Please improve bio lab facility

Please improve the class, and lab facilities

lam very glad to joined this college for my better experience

According to me... Most of the staffs perform very well..they teach very well... But few staffs
not teach perfectly actually they not even cover the Syallabus... So management should
monitor that.. And management should improve lab facilities.. That's it....

no comments

No. All good

nothing

Keep motivating the students as now

Thank you

Do well

Conduct more intercollegiate competitions

no suggestions

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 43/44


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Zw0m71NpMUObXNkHvtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

5/8/23, 12:41 PM ALUMNI FEEDBACK - 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZwOm71NpMUObXNkHVtAXPW4zoe3WmWznHuo5DudXPt0/viewanalytics 44/44



5/8/23, 12:40 PM EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK - 2021-2022

EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK - 2021-
2022

11 responses

Publish analytics

Name of our ALUMNUS / ALUMNA IO copy

11 responses

@82%) 2[(8%2%)

1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%)

Alumnus Gnanakumaran. N M. Kavinraj Nandhini mayilsamy
Dr L.Suvetha Keerthana M. LOGAMANI SINDHUJAV

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1k4FQ6s1DqJdOOUC9HJauFPkHb7Bx_p51aEU0c3xFd6k/viewanalytics 112
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Name of the Organization & Address

11 responses

J.K.K.NATARAJA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

J. K. K. NATTRAJA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AIDED)

Jkk nataraja arts and science college

Idappadi, Salem

Jkkn college of arts and science,komarapalayam

Jkkm college of agricultural science, TN palayam

KAILASH WOMEN'S COLLEGE, NANGAVALLI

5/275, veerapampalayam, alangattuvalasu (po), kumarapalayam (tk), Namakkal (dt).638183
idappadi salem

Bharathiyar Arts and Science college for Women

Kailash Women's college Nangavalli

Mail. ID & Phone Number 10 copy

11 responses

1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%)

1(91%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%)

0
88385 25405 cdharshini24@gm... logamanilogamani... nn4966557@gmai... suvethap...

Jarviskavin23@g... gnanakumaran91... mayilsamy.a@gm... sindhujav2307@g...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1k4FQ6s1DqJdOOUC9HJauFPkHb7Bx_p51aEU0c3xFd6k/viewanalytics 2/12
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1. The alumnus / alumna of our department is a right choice to fit -in |_|:| Copy
your esteemed institution/ organization

11 responses

4

4 (36.4%)

3 (27.3%)

2 (18.2%) 2 (18.2%)

2.He/ she is knowledge enough to serve for your institution/organization I_D Copy

11 responses

6
6 (54.5%)
4
4 (36.4%)
2
0 (0%)
0 |
1 2 3 4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1k4FQ6s1DqJdOOUC9HJauFPkHb7Bx_p51aEU0c3xFd6k/viewanalytics
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3. He/ she is dedicated towards accomplishment of your organizational |_|:| Copy
/ institutional goals

11 responses

6 (54.5%)

4

4 (36.4%)
2
0 (0%)
0 |
1 2 3 4

4. He/she is good in maintaining interpersonal relationship among |0 copy

colleagues and superiors

11 responses

6 6 (54.5%)
4
4 (36.4%)
2
0 (0%) 1(9.1%)
0 |
1 2 3 4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1k4FQ6s1DqJdOOUC9HJauFPkHb7Bx_p51aEU0c3xFd6k/viewanalytics 4/12
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5. He/ she nurtures cooperation among the colleagues I_D Copy

11 responses

6 (54.5%)

4 (36.4%)

0 (0%)
0 |
1 2 3 4

6. He/ she is capable to complete his/her works individually |_D Copy

11 responses

5 (45.5%)

4 (36.4%)

2 (18.2%)

0 (?%)

7. He / she is punctual to attend the duties I_D Copy

11 responses

5 (45.5%)
3 (27.3%) 3 (27.3%)

0 (0%)
0 |

1 2 3 4 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1k4FQ6s1DqJdOOUC9HJauFPkHb7Bx_p51aEU0c3xFd6k/viewanalytics 5/12
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8. He/she possesses creative skills for innovation in your institution / I_D Copy
organization

11 responses

6
5 (45.5%)
4
4 (36.4%)
2
O E——  ——  a——  aa———— ==
1 2 3 4

9. He /she is interested in technological updation in the related field I_D Copy

11 responses

5 (45.5%)

3(27.3%) 3 (27.3%)

0 (0%)
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10. He/ she is not confined to timings during works I_D Copy

11 responses

4 (36.4%)

4 (36.4%)

3 (27.3%)

0 (0%)
0 |
1 2 3 4

11. He/she completes his /her tasks on time I_D Copy

11 responses

6 (54.5%)

3 (27.3%)

2 (18.2%)

0 (?%)

12. He /she has team spirit and enthusiasm I_D Copy

11 responses

6 (54.5%)

5 (45.5%)

0 (0%) 0 (0%)
. | |

1 2 3 4 /
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13. He /she is interested in taking up additional responsibilities I_D Copy

11 responses

6
5 (45.5%) 5 (45.5%)
4
2
1(9.1%) 0 (0%)
0 I
1 2 3 4
14.He /she possesses leadership skills I_D Copy
11 responses
8
7 (63.6%)
6
4
3 (27.3%)
2
0(%) 1(9.1%)
0
1 2 3 4
15. He /she has the capacity of problem solving in nature I_D Copy

11 responses

5 (45.5%)

4 (36.4%)

2 (18.2%)

0 (0%)
0 |

1 2 3 4 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1k4FQ6s1DqJdOOUC9HJauFPkHb7Bx_p51aEU0c3xFd6k/viewanalytics 8/12
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16. He /she is good in cooperation, collaboration and coordination with |_|:| Copy
other departments

11 responses

6
5 (45.5%)
4
4 (36.4%)
2 2 (18.2%)
0 (0%)
0 |
1 2 3 4

17. He /she is interested in contributing to the growth of your institution/ I_D Copy
organization

11 responses

6 6 (54.5%)
4
4 (36.4%)
2
0 (0%) 1(9.1%)
0 |
1 2 3 4
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18. He /she takes the criticism as sportive I_D Copy

11 responses

4 4 (36.4%) 4 (36.4%)
3
2 2 (18.2%)
! 1(9.1%)
0
1
19. He /she is capable to balance the work and life I_D Copy

11 responses

6 6 (54.5%)
5 (45.5%)
4
2
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | |
1 2 3 4
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20.He /she is capable to give constructive suggestions to the betterment I_D Copy
of institution/organization

11 responses

6 6 (54.5%)
4
3 (27.3%)
2 2 (18.2%)
0 (0%)
0 |
1 2 3 4
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